E350 Sport shown in Black.
E63 AMG shown in Iridium Silver Metallic.
MY07 E-Class Dealer Ordering Guide
Model Baumuster Planned Release Date
E320 BLUETEC 211.022 Fall 2006
E350W 211.056 Mid July 2006
E350W4 211.087 Mid July 2006
E350S4 211.287 Mid July 2006
E550W 211.072 Mid July 2006
E550W4 211.090 Mid July 2006
E63 AMG 211.077 Mid July 2006
E63 AMG Wagon 211.277 Mid July 2006
PRE-SAFE standard
Glass Sunroof standard
New simplified packaging strategy
		  for easier ordering and stocking
ß
ß
ß
harman/kardon LOGIC7® Digital
	 Surround Sound and 6-Disc
	 CD Changer standard
ß
Model Year 2007 Highlights
M
Y
0
7
 M
o
d
e
l
 r
a
n
g
e
harman/kardon LOGIC 7® Digital Surround Sound
6-Disc CD Changer
1. E320 BLUETEC diesel model does not meet emission  standards in California, New York, Vermont, Maine and Massachusetts and accordingly is not available for sale in those states.
E320 BLUETEC1
3.0L DOHC 24-valve V6 Diesel Engine
210 hp with 388 lb-ft torque
7-speed automatic transmission
Dual-spoke 16” wheel
ß
ß
ß
ß
Glass Sunroof
harman/kardon LOGIC 7®
	 Digital Surround Sound
6-Disc CD Changer
PRE-SAFE
Burl  Walnut Wood Trim
Dual-Zone Automatic Climate Control
ß
ß
ß
ß
ß
ß
Specifications:
Standard Equipment
for E320 BLUETEC:
E550 Luxury 5-Spoke 17” Wheel (also available in Chrome R86)
E350 4MATIC Wagon
E350/E550 Luxury
3.5L DOHC 24-valve V6
268 hp with 258 lb-ft torque
7-speed automatic transmission
7-spoke 17” wheel